AIRMAX

Natural Phosphate Binder

ECOBOOST PHOSPHATE CONTROL PRY

All-Natural MADE IN THE USA

Recreational Ponds,
Horses, Livestock, Birds,
Pets, Fish, Wildlife and
the Environment.

Instantly Binds Phosphates Improving Water Quality

Treats ¼ Acre Pond

Approximately 20 Scoops Net Contents: 10 lb • 4.5 kg

EcoBoost PRx is an all-natural phosphate binder, eliminating the need for the use of heavy metals. Phosphates come into the pond from leaves, twigs, grass clippings, fish waste, other organic matter and storm runoff, which carries fertilizers and other contaminants that can begin to disrupt the natural aquatic ecosystem, causing poor water quality. EcoBoost PRx binds phosphates quickly, safely, and effectively making them unusable, helping to prevent future water quality issues.

EcoBoost PRx Directions For Use

HOW TO APPLY: Mix 1 to 2 lb (2 to 4 scoops) of EcoBoost PRx in a clean pail with 2-3 gallons of pond water. Stir solution and evenly distribute along the shoreline by pouring directly from the pail. EcoBoost PRx can be used to bind phosphates anytime water temperatures are above freezing.

INITIAL OR RESET APPLICATION: Use 10 lb (20 scoops) of EcoBoost PRx per 1/4 surface acre early in the season or when poor water quality issues exist.

MAINTENANCE APPLICATION: Use 1 lb (2 scoops) of EcoBoost PRx per 1/4 surface acre every two weeks.

WATER USE RESTRICTIONS:

EcoBoost PRx may be applied to lakes and ponds used for irrigation and aquaculture. Water treated with EcoBoost PRx may be used for recreation, fishing and other activities immediately after treatment. Safe for recreational ponds, horses, livestock, birds, pets, fish, wildlife and the environment

STORAGE AND HANDLING:

Keep product in original container and closed when not in use. Store in a cool, dry place. EcoBoost PRx may be frozen with no adverse effects. Wear rubber gloves when handling.

Avoid dust inhalation. Avoid contact with skin, eyes and clothing. Wash with soap and water after use. EcoBoost PRx has a 5-Year shelf life.

ATTENTION:

Failure to use as directed, or sudden changes in water conditions not consistent with label, may result in the loss or injury of aquatic life. Airmax, Inc. is not responsible for any loss of aquatic life.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN



Airmax, Inc. Made in USA 866.424.7629 | Airmaxeco.com

SATISFACTION GUARANTEED!

SCAN FOR MORE INFO

